Technical Data
Data Sheet N1934, Rev.-
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 
SICR6650
SICRB6650
SICRD6650
SICRF6650

inside the heatsink. - 1500
Thermal-Mechanical Specifications:
Ordering Information Tube Specification(TO-220AC/ITO-220AC)
Device Package Weight Shipping
SICR6650 TO-220AC 1.8g 50pcs / tube
SICRB6650 D²PAK 1.85g 800pcs / reel
SICRD6650 DPAK 0.39g 2500pcs / reel
SICRF6650 ITO-220AC 1.8g 50pcs / tube
Technical Data
Data Sheet N1934, Rev.-
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 